
TAG – Teen Advisory Group                                                                          
Friday, May 20, 2022 
4:00-5:00 pm 
 

Agenda 

• Sign in, grab snacks, etc.  
 

• Housekeeping 
 

• Review of April’s meeting 
o Finalizing Summer Programming  
o Talked about summer learning challenge 

 
• New business 

o Summer meetings – July 8- Fall programming; location – Teen Scene 
o New TAG year starts in September!  All members will have to resign agreement 

forms and we might make a few updates 
 

• Learning about the library! 
o Liz O from Youth Services – Summer Learning Challenge volunteers 

 
• Program updates 

o social media photo challenge 
§ June – The Great Outdoors! 

o Did you attend a program this month or last?  
 

• Upcoming programs – Lots going on!! 
o Tues. May 24 and Wed. May 25 – Finals Study-a-thon and Care Packages  
o Sat, June 4, Medieval Faire to kick off Summer Learning Challenge 
o Sun., June 12, Cosplay and Costume Club 1:30-4pm 
o Fri., June 17, Teen Arts and Crafts Hour 3-4 pm 
o Wed., June 22, Crafting with the Cameo: Summer Vinyl Door Sign 6:30-7:30pm 
o Fri., June 24, Summer lock-in 7-10 pm 
o Sat., July 2, 4th of July Scavenger Hunt and Ice Cream in the Commons, 1-

2:30pm 
o Fri., Aug. 5, BAGS and Face Painting, 4-5:30pm 



o Summer Learning Challenge – sign up starts June 4 
 

• Volunteer Opportunities 
o Summer Learning Challenge – Youth Services 
o New Life for Old Bags – June 27, 6-7:30pm 
o Knit a square for Make Week 

 
• Summer Learning Challenge 

o Grand prize for summer learning challenge ideas 

• Summer programming  

o Finalized programs in guide 
o Summer Lock-in ideas  

§ Murder Mystery for Halloween 
§ Escape Room – Fall? 

 
• Next meetings – 

Friday, July 8, 4-5 
o Fall programming 

 
• Extra time: – 

o Open forum  
o Finals care packages 
o What are you reading? 
o What are your plans for the summer? 

 

 


